
City of South Lyon 
Downtown Development Authority Agenda 

February 14, 2013 
8:30 a.m. 

 

 
Call to Order 
Roll Call 

Approval of the February 14, 2013 Agenda 
Approval of the January 10, 2013 Minutes 
Citizen Comments 

 
New Business 

 

1. Kim Thompson – Chamber of Commerce Calendar Update 
2. Randy Clark – Banner Purchase 
3. By-Laws - Discussion on Feedback 

4. Discuss Art Fair 
5. Mainstreet 4 Point Approach Discussion 

 

Old Business 
 
1. Budget / Financial Report 

2. Committee Updates: 
a. Design 
b. Marketing & Promotions 
c. Farmers Market Update 

 
Tabled Business 
Board Member Comments 

Adjournment 
 

Upcoming Meetings 

 
The DDA Board meets on the 2nd Thursday of the month at 8:30 a.m. at South Lyon City Hall, 335 S. 
Warren. 

 

Board Members 
 

Gary Fagin, Chair    gfagin@southlyoncollision.net   (248) 437-6100 
Susan Stowe, Secretary   susanstowe@comcast.net    (248) 446-6040 
Rhonda Bifano, Treasurer  rbifano917@yahoo.com    (248) 446-1146 

Dave Grimes    david@qualityinsuranceservices.com  (248) 437-4139 
David Murphy    dmurphy@southlyonmi.org   (248) 437-1735 
Holly Gerdom    holly@thelyon.com     (248) 535-5476 

Gary Childs     gary@southlyoncycle.com    (248) 437-0500 
Mary Poole     maryleepoole@hotmail.com   (248) 446-8898 
Bill Jarratt     billj@jarrattarchitecture.com   (248) 568-5200 
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